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My child is happy  
at this school

My child feels  
safe at this school

My child makes good progress  
at this school

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

62%

70%

47%36%

24%

2%2%2%

49%

2% 2% 2%
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My child is well looked after  
at this school

My child is taught well  
at this school

My child receives appropriate 
homework for their age

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

54%
50%

31%

38%

4%2%

46%

67%

2%2% 2%
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 The school makes sure its 
pupils are well behaved

This school deals effectively  
with bullying

The school is well led  
and managed

  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

23%

46%

28%

50%

2% 2%

45%

2%2%

46%

46%

2%
6%
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  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

I receive valuable information 
from the school about 

my child’s progress

50%

41%

2%
2%

5%

This school responds well 
to any concerns I raise

42%

39%

2%

2%

15%

My child is encouraged to feel a 
sense of belonging to the school, 
parish and the wider community

46%

50%

2%2%
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  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

The school environment  
clearly shows the Catholic  

Life of the school

54%44%

2%

My child is valued 
and cared for

58%

38%

2%2%

The school helps my child to 
achieve his or her potential

50%
41%

5%2%
2%
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  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

The school promotes high  
standards of behaviour based on 

respect and forgiveness

50%

41%

5%2%
2%

 The school welcomes the  
views of parents and takes  

account of feedback

34%

54%

2%

10%

The school encourages my child 
to do well by giving praise and 

celebrating achievement

49%

49%

2%
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  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

The school provides a high quality  
Religious Education curriculum which engages 

my child and promotes high standards

60%

31%

5%
2%

2%

The school keeps me well  
informed about the content of the 

Religious Education curriculum

34%

62%

2% 2%

The school informs me of the 
progress my child is making in 

Religious Education

40%

56%

2%2%
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  Strongly agree              Agree              Disagree              Strongly disagree              Don’t know

I am made to feel welcome in school and invited 
to participate in opportunities for prayer and the 
celebration of the Eucharist and other liturgies

22%26%

55%43%

13%
21%

2%

8%

2%

8%

 My child enjoys and actively 
participates in Collective 

Worship

I would recommend this school 
to another parent

98%

2%
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